Scrivea
Product Description Product Features
Applications
This well proportioned circular luminaire has
an impact resistant opal polycarbonate body
and diffuser. A useful feature is the two
opposing 20mm conduit side entries, this
enables the luminaire to be truly surface

Revised 01-06-07
Dimensions
WattageOrder Code Lamp Type Control Gear
EZSC470/38/* 1 x 38 2D Compact Fluorescent
2D Compact Fluorescent
High Frequency
High Frequency with a three hour maintained emergency function
Order Codes
Scrivea
Finishes
SL - Silver
BL - Black
GR – Grey
Control Gear Options
HF - High frequency control gear
Emergency Options
AT - Auto test function
CT - Central test function
CB - Central battery slave unit
EZSC470/38/M3/* 1 x 38
EZSC470/38/NM3/* 1 x 38 2D Compact Fluorescent
2D Compact Fluorescent High Frequency
High Frequency with a three hour maintained emergency function
EZSC470/55/* 1 x 55
IP65 Wall mounted semi-decorative luminaire
* Add su�x for �nish
EG. EZSC470/38/NM3/GR 1 x 38 watt 2D Scrivea surface mounted luminaire with a grey body,
opal di�user and a non maintained 3 hour emergency lighting option.
470mm 157mm